

WASH BAY

CONTRACT NO. 7776

DATE: 12/2/16

		Joe Daniels Construction		Norcon Corporation
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
90001.0 - CMU - SF	32.00	\$95.00	\$3,040.00	\$30.00
90002.0 - SLAB-ON-GRADE - SF	1762.00	\$21.00	\$37,002.00	\$55.50
90003.0 - CATWALK AND STAIR - LS	1.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$45,890.00
90004.0 - FIBERGLASS WALL PANELS - SF	1347.00	\$9.55	\$12,863.85	\$6.00
90005.0 - CATCH BASINS, GRATES, AND PIPES - LS	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,480.00
90006.0 - CONCRETE COLUMN REPAIRS AND STRUCTURAL STEEL - LS	1.00	\$9,150.00	\$9,150.00	\$4,500.00
90007.0 - CATCH BASINS - LS	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,480.00
90008.0 - SEDIMENT INTERCEPTOR - LS	1.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$18,500.00
90009.0 - TRENCH DRAINS - LS	1.00	\$17,600.00	\$17,600.00	\$8,500.00
90010.0 - CURE AND SEAL SLAB-ON-GRADE - SF	1762.00	\$2.00	\$3,524.00	\$0.25
90011.0 - PAINT - LS	1.00	\$25,929.00	\$25,929.00	\$10,000.00
90012.0 - LIGHT FIXTURES - EA	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
90013.0 - HOLLOW METAL FRAMES, DOORS, AND HARDWARE - EA	2.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$2,500.00
13 Items	Totals		\$200,408.85	\$214,623.50